
社團法人中華威克理夫翻譯會

114年01月 - 114年07月收支表

NT$

3,146,898
523,075
345,393
14,000
42,792
3,000
14,400
4,089,558

收入

宣教事工&其他專款
一般奉獻

其他奉獻

書刊收入

利息收入

會費收入

其他專案收入(含專案同工)

收入總額

NT$

3,146,898
281,669
52,011
627,235
25,750
14,400

4,147,963
(58,405)

支出

宣教事工&其他專款
行政費

業務費

人事費

團體會費

其他專案支出(含專案同工)

支出總額

本期餘絀


